

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.16

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 572-577/2009

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S DISHTI INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Venkatraman, ASG  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Diksha Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Shreeyash U. Lalit, Adv.  
Mr. Smith J. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.  
Ms. Geeta Verma, Adv.  
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after three weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR